
2025 AusCycling WA State Track Championships

Date: 6th - 8th December 2024 SpeedDome, Perth

Organiser:  AusCycling
Sunday, December 08 2024 11:35:34am
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Event 165: MMAS8 Pursuit Final
8 Laps 2000 - Result

1. 7 William GORDIN (Track Cycling WA) 2:30.431
Half Lap 14.955 14.955 (1)

Lap 1 23.876 23.876 (1)
Lap 2 17.141 41.017 (1)
Lap 3 16.948 57.965 (1)
Lap 4 17.499 1:15.464 (1)
Lap 5 18.001 1:33.466 (1)
Lap 6 18.697 1:52.163 (1)
Lap 7 19.244 2:11.408 (1)
Lap 8 19.023 2:30.431 (1)

2. 28 Dennis DEVEREAUX (Southwest CC) 3:15.524 +45.093
Half Lap 19.326 (2)

Lap 1 30.761 30.761 (2)
Lap 2 21.194 51.956 (2)
Lap 3 22.086 1:14.042 (2)
Lap 4 23.556 1:37.598 (2)
Lap 5 24.710 2:02.309 (2)
Lap 6 24.736 2:27.046 (2)
Lap 7 24.317 2:51.363 (2)
Lap 8 24.160 3:15.524 (2)


